—_

© © N o A W N

N N NN a a0 a0 A
wnhn =0 v o N s Wb = O

Position

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Supervisor
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Admin Clerk Il
Maintenance Oper & Supt.
Maintenance Oper & Supt.
Maintenance Worker |
GIS Student Intern

GIS Student Intern

GIS Student Intern

GIS Student Intern
Student Intern

Student Intern

Student Intern

Other Positions Held City
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$93,100
$92,379
$89,669
$86,601
$86,318
$85,348
$83,379
$79,378
$78,809
$68,471
$67,717
$60,866
$57,173
$52,145
$39,520
$32,296
$4,239
$3,319
$3,158
$2,948
$2,170
$1,339
$1,014



