	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sr. Maintenance Worker		San Pablo	Public Works	\$93,100
2.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Pablo	Public Works	\$92,379
3.	Sr. Maintenance Worker		San Pablo	Public Works	\$89,669
4.	Sr. Maintenance Worker		San Pablo	Public Works	\$86,601
5.	Sr. Maintenance Worker		San Pablo	Public Works	\$86,318
6.	Maintenance Worker II		San Pablo	Public Works	\$85,348
7.	Maintenance Worker II		San Pablo	Public Works	\$83,379
8.	Maintenance Worker II		San Pablo	Public Works	\$79,378
9.	Maintenance Worker II		San Pablo	Public Works	\$78,809
10.	Maintenance Worker II		San Pablo	Public Works	\$68,471
11.	Maintenance Worker I		San Pablo	Public Works	\$67,717
12.	Maintenance Worker I		San Pablo	Public Works	\$60,866
13.	Admin Clerk II		San Pablo	Public Works	\$57,173
14.	Maintenance Oper & Supt.		San Pablo	Public Works	\$52,145
15.	Maintenance Oper & Supt.		San Pablo	Public Works	\$39,520
16.	Maintenance Worker I		San Pablo	Public Works	\$32,296
17.	GIS Student Intern		San Pablo	Public Works	\$4,239
18.	GIS Student Intern		San Pablo	Public Works	\$3,319
19.	GIS Student Intern		San Pablo	Public Works	\$3,158
20.	GIS Student Intern		San Pablo	Public Works	\$2,948
21.	Student Intern		San Pablo	Public Works	\$2,170
22.	Student Intern		San Pablo	Public Works	\$1,339
23.	Student Intern		San Pablo	Public Works	\$1,014